HENDERSON

INSURANCE

DIRECT CONTACT LIST

NAVACORD

MOTOR LICENSE ISSUING
Motor Vehicle Coordinators 888.661.5959 hii@hendersoninsurance.ca

PERSONAL LINES

Ganga Adigarla, Account Executive 306.559.7258 gadigarla@hendersoninsurance.ca
Samantha Collins, Account Manager 306.694.9509 scollins@hendersoninsurance.ca
Tony Dreger, Retail Leader - Thatcher & Hodsman 306.694.9517 tdreger@hendersoninsurance.ca
Alexandra Eberts, Account Manager 306.694.9510 aeberts@hendersoninsurance.ca
Brittany Hauck, Account Executive 306.694.9506 bhauck@hendersoninsurance.ca
Melanie Izaaks, Account Executive 306.694.9507 mizaaks@hendersoninsurance.ca
Jodi Pawliw, Account Executive 306.559.7256 jpawliw@hendersoninsurance.ca
Jordan Smith, Retail Leader - Dewdney 306.559.7250 jsmith@hendersoninsurance.ca
Kaylee Seminuk, Account Manager 306.584.6986 kseminuk@hendersoninsurance.ca

COMMERCIAL LINES

Scott Allen, Account Executive - Independent Business Unit 306.694.9505 sallen@hendersoninsurance.ca
Laura Bennett, Account Administrator 306.694.9502 Ibennett@hendersoninsurance.ca
Travis Bittner, Account Administrator 306.584.6981 tbittner@hendersoninsurance.ca
Laurie Collicott, Account Administrator 306.924.3672 Icollicott@hendersoninsurance.ca
Russ Collicott, Advisor 306.924.3671 rcollicott@hendersoninsurance.ca
Julie Daher, Account Director 306.694.9503 jdaher@hendersoninsurance.ca
Mike Daher, Account Executive - Independent Business Unit 306.584.6983 mdaher@hendersoninsurance.ca
Samantha Frankiewitz, Account Administrator 306.584.6982 sfrankiewitz@hendersoninsurance.ca
Brad Gourlay, Advisor | Partner 306.584.6991 bgourlay@hendersoninsurance.ca
Lori Gropp, Account Executive 306.566.4458 Igropp@hendersoninsurance.ca
Dustin Halvorson, Advisor 306.584.6988 dhalvorson@hendersoninsurance.ca
Donna Jones, Senior Account Administrator 306.694.9524 djones@hendersoninsurance.ca
Nate Kowula, Account Manager 306.584.6985 nkowula@hendersoninsurance.ca
Darrell Markin, Advisor 306.694.9512 dmarkin@hendersoninsurance.ca
Cassidy McBey, Account Manager 306.566.4452 cmcbey@hendersoninsurance.ca
Shala Otte, Account Executive - Independent Business Unit 306.559.7253 sotte@hendersoninsurance.ca

Matt Pitts, Advisor 306.694.9513 mpitts@hendersoninsurance.ca
Amy Renneberg, Fleet Coordinator 306.566.4457 arenneberg@hendersoninsurance.ca
Rochelle Riecken, Account Executive - Farm 306.694.9504 rriecken@hendersoninsurance.ca
Krista Schroeder, Account Executive - Independent Business Unit 306.559.7251 kschroeder@hendersoninsurance.ca
Scott Schultz, Advisor 306.584.6990 sschultz@hendersoninsurance.ca
Danielle Selinger, Account Manager 306.584.6984 dselinger@hendersoninsurance.ca
Cherie Shook-Pelletier, Director of Transportation 306.584.6995 cshook@hendersoninsurance.ca
Gurbir Singh Dutt, Account Administrator 306.584.6994 gsingh_dutt@hendersoninsurance.ca
Nathan Smith, Account Executive - Independent Business Unit 306.559.7254 nsmith@hendersoninsurance.ca
Rick Smith, Senior Vice President 306.584.6992 rsmith@hendersoninsurance.ca
David Stearn, Director of Operations 306.566.4453 dstearn@hendersoninsurance.ca
CTClI

Bill Cornelisse, Account Executive - Managing Partner, CTCI 306.566.4451 bcornelisse@hendersoninsurance.ca
Stacy Manovich, IRP Specialist 306.924.3674 infoctci@sasktel.net

FINANCE

Finance Department accounting@hendersoninsurance.ca
Jayda Cameron, Accounting Assistant 306.694.9511 jcameron@hendersoninsurance.ca
Cecilia Taylor, Finance | IT 306.924.9439 ctaylor@hendersoninsurance.ca
Patti Wilson, Director of Finance 306.694.9516 pwilson@hendersoninsurance.ca

Local Touch. National Strength.™
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